
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 

September 1 to September 30, 2019 

Totals for the Month 
September 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2018 2019 2018 2019 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

302 $17,461,078 244 $28,483,106 Residential 3066 $114,997,061 2248 $174,758,149 
         

5 $561,185 4 $284,000 Industrial 40 $15,055,799 38 $24,583,954 
         

41 $4,822,405 25 $1,629,862 Commercial 325 $49,518,250 239 $44,913,094 
         

 
14 

 
$6,437,425 

 
11 

 
$785,498 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
117 

 
$51,317,326 

 
102 

 
$57,651,321 

         

362 $29,282,093 284 $31,182,466 Totals 3548 $230,888,436 2627 $301,906,518 
 


