CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Report on Construction

September 1 to September 30, 2019

Totals for the Month September				Types of	Year to Date			
2018		2019		Construction	2018		2019	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
302	\$17,461,078	244	\$28,483,106	Residential	3066	\$114,997,061	2248	\$174,758,149
5	\$561,185	4	\$284,000	Industrial	40	\$15,055,799	38	\$24,583,954
41	\$4,822,405	25	\$1,629,862	Commercial	325	\$49,518,250	239	\$44,913,094
14	\$6,437,425	11	\$785,498	Government & Institutional	117	\$51,317,326	102	\$57,651,321
362	\$29,282,093	284	\$31,182,466	Totals	3548	\$230,888,436	2627	\$301,906,518